agency
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD
GCFD

AvgCalltime
1188
2269
1354
1554
3119
1757
366
1962
1344
883
3608
897
1228
1326
1140
743
1458
3364
1266
926
2112
1068
1177
969
6021
1672
1160
1102
1290
1217
1133
1029
1400
1640
549
3484
312
1392
2355
71
1125

AvgDisptime
142
65
231
42
117
4
6
54
274
37
67
306
65
191
65
5
23
260
70
7
74
63
179
22
55
174
30
24
71
112
152
36
29
39
127
169
134
115
105
55
110

AvgRespTime
404
201
314
300
883
352
261
617
541

84
222
172
227
774
342
259
373
345
288
215
315
324
217
321

1162
607
191
315
241
329
278
243
278
283
121
308

14
446
416

453

AvgScenetime
641
2003
809
1211
2119
1401
99
1291
529
762
3319
419
935
361
733
479
1057
3163
1295
704
1722
681
781
626
10142
891
826
762
978
776
703
751
1093
1414
301
3007

830
1938

603

CallTime
4751
11343
1354
4661
3119
1757
366
1962
1344
883
3608
2691
3684
1326
5698
743
21865
30274
13927
926
38010
2135
1177
4846
24084
5017
2319
14323
9031
1217
3400
2058
4201
26242
549
3484
1247
5567
11777
71
14627
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nature
ABDOMINAL PAIN
ACCIDENT, WITH INJURIES
ALLERGIC REACTION
ASSIST EMS
ASSIST LIFEFLIGHT LANDING
ASTHMA
BLEEDING
BONE FRACTURE
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
CHOKING VICTIM
CODE BLUE
DEAD PERSON
DIABETIC / INSULIN SHOCK
DISORIENTATION/ INCOHERENT
DIzzy
ELECTRICAL ACCIDENT
FALL
FIRE INVESTIGATE REPORT OF
FIRE ALARM
HEAD INJURY
HEART/CHEST PAIN
HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE
INDUSTRIAL/FARMING INJURY
MEDICAL ALERT/PANIC ALARM
MUTUAL AID
NAUSEA/VOMITING
OB / LABOR
RESPIRATORY DIFFICULTIES
SEIZURE ACTIVITY
SMOKE INVESTIGATION
STROKE/TIA
SUICIDE OR ATTEMPT
UNCONSCIOUS
UNKNOWN MEDICAL CALL
UTILITY LINES DOWN
VEHICLE FIRE
BABY BOX (SAFE HAVEN)
BACK PAIN OR INJURY
GAS LEAK
KNOX BOX
LIFT ASSIST

ntsummcode

FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE

RptOnly
0

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0D0D0D0D0O0D0O00O00O0O00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Selfinit
0
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Total
4
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